
AF

AF

AG

C4

C4l

P1

P1P1

P1P1

P1

P1

P1

P1

P1 P1

P1

P2RM1

RM1

RM3

RM3 RM3

RM3 RM3
RM3RM3

RM3

RM3 RM3 RM3RM3

RM3

RM4

RS1

RS2RS2
RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2
RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2
RS2

RS2

RS2
RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2 RS2

RS2

RS2

RS2RS2

RS2 RS2 RS2

RS2

RS2

RT1

RT1
RT1

RT1

RT1

RT1

RT1RT1
RT1

RT1 RT1

RT1

U1

P2

C6

P1
RT1

RS2
RT3

RM1
RM9

RT1

RS2

RS2

RM4

RM1

P3RM6

RT3

P1

RM5

RS2

RM3

P1

RM4

RS2

RT1
RS2

RT1

RT1
RS2

RS2

RT1

AF

AG

RS2

P1

P1

RS2

RM1
RS2

RS2
RS2

RM2

RT2

RT1

RS2

V
an
ie
r 
D
r

Cherry Ave

E
stabrook C

rt

BarnesDr

D
avis

R
d

MelodyCres

Merritt Rd

Christopher Pl

R
om

a
n
in
P
l

C
hr
is
to
ph
er
 C
re
s

Laurel Cres

Iv
y 
S
t

Denise Ave
S
ycam

ore
C
res

JamesDr

Range Rd

Fern Cres

Beech Cres

Rom
anin

Cres

Gogolin Rd

U
nd
er
hi
ll 
R
d

C
hr
is
te
ns
on
 R
d

Andres Rd

W
ay
ne
 S
t

Nicole Ave

Hopkins Rd

Range Rd

W
es
tw
oo
d 
D
r

Pinewood Ave

O
spika

B
lvd
Ferry Ave

Subject Parcel

Bylaw 7850

Parcel

²

0 100 200 300 40050
Meters

1:5,000

Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 10N
Projection: Transverse Mercator
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